Ayuntamiento {}de Valladolid

FMD

Fundacion Municipal
de Deportes

TORNEO BALONCESTO PREBENJAMIN

JORNADAS COMPETICION JJEE 2018-2019

1. Diciembre:
2. Enero:

3. Febrero:

4. Marzo:

5. Abril:

16
20
17
17
28

Joaquin Velasco Martin, 9
47014 VALLADOLID
Telf.: 983 - 42.63.05

Fax n°: 983 - 42.63.27



